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Price
0.71 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.41% (0.03)

AUO000000TLG7
TLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

165 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.70 AUD (24,682)
0.71 AUD (20,279)
0.685 AUD

0.725 AUD

0.685 AUD

0.68 AUD
0.701223 AUD
352,237
246,996.79

264

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24

r

rrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLG7&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47e62350217a1e7d9eb0b07d7d57ed0176e8054054b0bc9e9a8ea46385aba306&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26463b42477578e5e&time=1714485906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f52c25b34ac4f00f08799faa9b9e27c9b9a9bab3b5b362ae787dccc7046a20f2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d26377634a25f6a2a&time=1714485906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8724b6b3f4e126af13c21130f4508bf70d804e46ccd4c03abe2283c39a7414b1&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b97fee47a5b3f4455&time=1714485906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd525837bec0db33430ebbd243f774889399b6c00d3eac61c063492e9fcdb9c4&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=92608ecce6428f9e7&time=1714485906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=121a9178513978b2dd0b3ccbdecb43417858576f8bb84e89f577e05f0cb08954&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f76eae5530f37b4b&time=1714485906&tool=RSC

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/04/29 08:10:05

Price
0.71 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.41% (0.03)

ISIN AU000000TLG7
Symbol TLG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 165 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.70 AUD (24,682)
Ask (Ask size) 0.71 AUD (20,279)
Open 0.685 AUD
High 0.725 AUD
Low 0.685 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.68 AUD
VWAP 0.701223 AUD
Volume (pcs) 352,237
Trading volume 246,996.79
Number of trades 264
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -35.45% -55.63% -52.98%
Perf (abs.) -0.39 -0.89 -0.80
Beta 1.85 1.39 1.59
Volatility 68.69 59.65 62.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.70 AUD (308,570
0.75 AUD (418,448
0.75 AUD (874,762
1.05 AUD (807,965
0.96 AUD (2024/02/27
0.55 AUD (2024/01/23
1.60 AUD (2023/05/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.55 AUD (2024/01/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 12:46 0.4415EUR 0.01 6

04/29
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31 0.4205 EUR 0.00 2

04/29
Munich 2024/ 08:09 0.432 EUR 0.00 1

04/29
Frankfurt 2024/ 11:42 045EUR  0.00 2

04/29
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:30 0.4333 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37572887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

12:30 0.4255 EUR 0.00

14:58 0.434 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.71 AUD

0.25

264
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248871

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo
&Y

off
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Company Profile

Contact Details
TALGA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	TALGA RESOURCES LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



